Government of Maharashtra

State Common Entrance Test Cell

Cut Off List for Maharashtra & Minority Seats of CAP Round - Il for the Admission to the First Year of Four Year
Degree Courses In Engineering and Technology & Master of Engineering and Technology (Integrated 5 Years) for the Year 2024-25

03199 - Shri Vile Parle Kelvani Mandal's Dwarkadas J. Sanghvi College of Engineering, Vile Parle,Mumbai

0319924510 - Computer Engineering
Status: Un-Aided Autonomous Linguistic Minority - Gujarathi

State Level

Stage

GOPENS

LOPENS

1362
(99.4792094)

1711
(99.3601463)

3125
(98.9149865)

0319924610 - Information Technology
Status: Un-Aided Autonomous Linguistic Minority - Gujarathi

State Level

Stage

GOPENS

LOPENS

TFWS

2670
(99.0427132)

2847
(98.9946551)

5733
(98.0682186)

1847
(99.3166188)

0319926310 - Artificial Intelligence (Al) and Data Science
Status: Un-Aided Autonomous Linguistic Minority - Gujarathi

State Level

Stage

GOPENS

LOPENS

TFWS

3329
(98.8358603)

2219
(99.1922388)

8570
(97.1769996)

1424
(99.4555957)

0319937210 - Electronics and Telecommunication Engg

Status: Un-Aided Autonomous Linguistic Minority - Gujarathi

State Level

Stage

GOPENS

LOPENS

TFWS

5514
(98.1177725)

5975
(97.9841402)

18167
(93.9721727)

6526
(97.8143197)

Legends:Start Character G-General, L-Ladies, End Character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level,
PWDR : PWD Common Reserved Seat, DEFR : Defense Common Reserved Seat.

* Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates State General Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Percentile.

Legends for ChoiceCode : L - Regional Language, F - Female, T - TFWS, U - UnAided, K - Konkan
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Government of Maharashtra

State Common Entrance Test Cell

Cut Off List for Maharashtra & Minority Seats of CAP Round - Il for the Admission to the First Year of Four Year
Degree Courses In Engineering and Technology & Master of Engineering and Technology (Integrated 5 Years) for the Year 2024-25

03199 - Shri Vile Parle Kelvani Mandal's Dwarkadas J. Sanghvi College of Engineering, Vile Parle,Mumbai

0319961210 - Mechanical Engineering
Status: Un-Aided Autonomous Linguistic Minority - Gujarathi

State Level

Stage

GOPENS

LOPENS

TFWS

9830
(96.7545639)

16902
(94.3921269)

41987
(85.5052176)

10261
(96.6035924)

0319991210 - Computer Science and Engineering(Data Science)

Status: Un-Aided Autonomous Linguistic Minority - Gujarathi

State Level

Stage

GOPENS

LOPENS

3260
(98.8512559)

3688
(98.7237999)

7617
(97.4602772)

0319992010 - Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things and Cyber Security Including Block Chain

S79/09)-Aided Autonomous Linguistic Minority - Gujarathi

State Level

Stage

GOPENS

LOPENS

TFWS

3751
(98.7008251)

5181
(98.2339153)

12357
(95.9024228)

4180
(98.5638277)

0319992110 - Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
Status: Un-Aided Autonomous Linguistic Minority - Gujarathi

State Level

Stage

GOPENS

LOPENS

TFWS

3673
(98.7239758)

5074
(98.2758621)

11293
(96.2601420)

3457
(98.7946949)

Legends:Start Character G-General, L-Ladies, End Character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, S-State Level,
PWDR : PWD Common Reserved Seat, DEFR : Defense Common Reserved Seat.

* Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates State General Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Percentile.

Legends for ChoiceCode : L - Regional Language, F - Female, T - TFWS, U - UnAided, K - Konkan
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